
Game 1 

Duke 77‐78: 91 
Georgia Tech 89‐90: 63 

Duke leads the series 1‐0 

Note: Three point shots were not allowed by rule when one of these teams played, as such they were excluded from 
the simulation. 

Player PT AST O 
REB REB STL BLK TO FG FGA FT FTA 3P 3PA 

Dennis Scott 24 1 3 5 1 0 0 8 24 8 10 0 0
Kenny Anderson 21 2 1 3 3 0 0 5 9 11 14 0 0
Brian Oliver 14 0 2 4 1 0 0 4 12 6 7 0 0
Johnny McNeil 2 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 0 0
Karl Brown 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 0
James Munlyn 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Malcolm Mackey 0 0 1 8 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Darryl Barnes 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 63 3 8 26 6 2 9 17 52 29 36 0 0

 32.7% 80.6% 0%
 

Note: Three point shots were not allowed by rule when one of these teams played, as such they were excluded from 
the simulation. 

Player PT AST O 
REB REB STL BLK TO FG FGA FT FTA 3P 3PA 

Jim Spanarkel 27 1 1 2 1 0 0 9 18 9 10 0 0
Gene Banks 21 3 2 10 1 0 0 7 9 7 8 0 0
Mike Gminski 20 0 3 11 0 0 0 7 11 6 8 0 0
John Harrell 9 1 0 1 1 0 0 3 3 3 4 0 0
Kenny Dennard 6 4 3 9 3 0 0 3 4 0 1 0 0
Scott Goetsch 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 0 0
Bruce Bell 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0
Bob Bender 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0
Cameron Hall 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Rob Hardy 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jim Suddath 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Harold Morrison 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Steve Gray 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 91 10 9 40 8 0 10 32 56 27 33 0 0

 57.1% 81.8% 0%
 

   



Game 2 

Duke 77‐78: 83 
Georgia Tech 89‐90: 63 

Duke leads the series 2‐0 

Note: Three point shots were not allowed by rule when one of these teams played, as such they were excluded from 
the simulation. 

Player PT AST O 
REB REB STL BLK TO FG FGA FT FTA 3P 3PA 

Brian Oliver 23 2 1 7 0 0 0 9 16 5 7 0 0
Kenny Anderson 20 6 1 4 0 0 0 10 24 0 1 0 0
Dennis Scott 10 0 1 3 2 0 0 2 9 6 9 0 0
Malcolm Mackey 3 0 2 9 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 0
James Munlyn 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 0 0
Karl Brown 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 0
Johnny McNeil 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0
Darryl Barnes 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 63 9 6 30 3 0 9 24 57 15 26 0 0

 42.1% 57.7% 0%
 

Note: Three point shots were not allowed by rule when one of these teams played, as such they were excluded from 
the simulation. 

Player PT AST O 
REB REB STL BLK TO FG FGA FT FTA 3P 3PA 

Jim Spanarkel 25 4 0 5 1 0 0 6 9 13 15 0 0
Gene Banks 19 3 2 9 0 0 0 8 11 3 3 0 0
Kenny Dennard 13 2 2 11 0 0 0 6 11 1 1 0 0
Mike Gminski 12 1 0 7 2 0 0 5 8 2 3 0 0
Scott Goetsch 8 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0
John Harrell 4 1 0 1 2 0 0 2 3 0 1 0 0
Bob Bender 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
Bruce Bell 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Rob Hardy 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Steve Gray 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Harold Morrison 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Jim Suddath 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 83 13 4 39 7 0 7 32 56 19 23 0 0

 57.1% 82.6% 0%
 

   



Game 3 

Duke 77‐78: 75 
Georgia Tech 89‐90: 67 

Duke sweeps the series 3‐0 

Note: Three point shots were not allowed by rule when one of these teams played, as such they were excluded from 
the simulation. 

Player PT AST O 
REB REB STL BLK TO FG FGA FT FTA 3P 3PA 

Dennis Scott 23 0 2 8 0 3 0 10 18 3 3 0 0
Brian Oliver 19 4 3 7 1 0 0 6 10 7 9 0 0
Kenny Anderson 11 4 2 8 0 0 0 4 14 3 5 0 0
Karl Brown 7 4 0 1 0 0 0 3 3 1 2 0 0
Johnny McNeil 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 2 3 6 0 0
James Munlyn 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
Brian Domalik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Malcolm Mackey 0 0 1 8 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Darryl Barnes 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 67 12 8 39 1 4 15 25 53 17 25 0 0

 47.2% 68.0% 0%
 

Note: Three point shots were not allowed by rule when one of these teams played, as such they were excluded from 
the simulation. 

Player PT AST O 
REB REB STL BLK TO FG FGA FT FTA 3P 3PA 

Jim Spanarkel 20 4 0 5 3 0 0 7 15 6 8 0 0
Gene Banks 13 3 4 8 1 0 0 3 11 7 7 0 0
Kenny Dennard 11 1 0 5 3 0 0 5 11 1 1 0 0
John Harrell 9 1 0 0 1 0 0 4 5 1 2 0 0
Bob Bender 8 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 4 4 0 0
Mike Gminski 6 1 4 12 1 0 0 3 10 0 0 0 0
Jim Suddath 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0
Steve Gray 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0
Harold Morrison 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0
Scott Goetsch 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Rob Hardy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 75 10 8 33 14 0 7 27 62 21 25 0 0

 43.5% 84.0% 0%
 


